DEUTSCHE GOLF

LIGA
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DGL Herren 2023

1. Bundesliga Nord (4224)

1. Bundesliga Siid (4225)

Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tagb5 SI:::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tagb5 SE::‘; CR Pkte
- Hamburger GC I 13.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- St. Leon-Rot e.V., GC1I 13.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Berliner GC Stolper Heide I 27.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Minchener GC I 27.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Hosel, GC 1 10.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Miinchen Valley, GC 10.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Hubbelrath, GC I 24.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Stuttgarter GC Solitude 24.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC I 22.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Mannheim-Viernheim, GC I 22.07.2023 - - - - - - - -
2. Bundesliga Mitte (4226) 2. Bundesliga Nord (4227) 2. Bundesliga Siid (4228) 2. Bundesliga West (4229)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 slts::c-l CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag>5 slts::c-l CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 sf::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c] CR Pkte
- Marienburger GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Hamburg-Walddérfer, GC I 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Dresden Ullersdorf, GC I 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Koln, G&LC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Rheinhessen WiBberg, GC I 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Zur Vahr, Club I 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Reichswald, GC Am I 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Dortmunder GC I 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Frankfurter GC I 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Forde-GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Feldafing, GCI 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Essen-Heidhausen, GC I 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Neuhof, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Hamburg-Treudelberg, G&CC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Augsburg, GC I 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Gutersloh, Westf. GC I 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Hannover, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Olching, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Krefelder GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -
Regionalliga Mitte 1 (4230) Regionalliga Mitte 2 (4231) Regionalliga Nord 1 (4232) Regionalliga Nord 2 (4233)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tagb5 SE::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 s':::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tagb5 SE::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c; CR Pkte
- Hanau-Wilhelmsbad, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Haghof, G&LC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Hamburg-Ahrensburg, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Buchholz-Nordheide, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Main-Taunus, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Hetzenhof, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld I 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Braunschweig, GK 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Hof Hausen, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- St. Leon-Rot e.V., GC II 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Wentorf-Reinbeker GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Oldenburgischer GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Rheintal, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Niederreutin, GC Doméne I 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Hamburg-Holm, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Burgdorfer GC I 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Wiesloch, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Liebenstein, G&LC SchloB 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Altenhof, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Bielefelder GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -
Regionalliga Siid 1 (4234) Regionalliga Siid 2 (4235) Regionalliga West 1 (4236) Regionalliga West 2 (4237)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 SE::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tagb5 s':::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tagb5 SE::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c; CR Pkte
- Kirchheim-Wendlingen, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Minchen Eichenried, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Bochumer GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- West Golf I 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Bad Worishofen, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Eschenried, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Dusseldorfer GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Bergisch Land, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Egmating, GC Schloss 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- GuLC Holledau 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Minster-Wilkinghege, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Hubbelrath, GC II 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Worthsee, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Herzogenaurach, GC I 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Milheim an der Ruhr, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Kélner GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Minchener GC II 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Habsberg, GC I 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Teutoburger Wald I 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Licher GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -
Oberliga Mitte 1 (4238) Oberliga Mitte 2 (4239) Oberliga Mitte 3 (4240) Oberliga Mitte 4 (4241)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 55::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 s':::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 SE::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slti::c-l CR Pkte
- Mainzer GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Zimmerner GC 1995 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Abenberg, GC I 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- WINSTONGgolf 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Frankfurter GC II 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Bachgrund, GP 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Reichswald, GC Am II 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Seddiner See, G&CC I 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Kronberg, G&LC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Mannheim-Viernheim, GC II 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Wirzburg, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Berliner GC Stolper Heide II 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Friedberg/H., GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Heilbronn-Hohenlohe, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Maria Bildhausen, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Berlin-Wannsee, G&LC II 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Winnerod, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Schweinfurt, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Chemnitz, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -
Oberliga Nord 1 (4242) Oberliga Nord 2 (4243) Oberliga Nord 3 (4244) Oberliga Nord 4 (4245)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 SE::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 s':::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tagb5 SE::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c; CR Pkte
- Kitzeberg, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Sachsenwald, GC Am 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Oberneuland, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Hardenberg, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Lohersand, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld II 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Burgdorfer GC II 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Rehburg-Loccum, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Schlei, GC An der 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Hamburg-Walddoérfer, GC II 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Hude, Golf in 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Bad Salzuflen, G&LC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Haseldorf, GC Gut 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Seddiner See, G&CC II 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Oldenburger Land, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Paderborn, Uni-GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Hamburg Wendlohe, GC I 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Soltau, GP 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Kassel-Wilhelmshohe, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -
Oberliga Siid 1 (4246) Oberliga Siid 2 (4247) Oberliga Siid 3 (4248) Oberliga Siid 4 (4249)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 SE::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tagb5 s':::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tagb5 SE::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c; CR Pkte
- Freiburger GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Ulm, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Regensburg, G&LC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Chieming, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Schénbuch, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Owingen-Uberlingen, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Wittelsbacher GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Mangfalltal, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Monrepos, GC Schloss I 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Garmisch-Partenkirchen,GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Landshut, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Maxlrain, GC Schloss 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Scheibenhardt, GC Hofgut 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Klingenburg, GC SchloB 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Jura Golf Hilzhofen 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Pleiskirchen, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Golfjugend Kdnigsfeld 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Rottbach, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Bad Abbach-Deutenhof, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Hoslwang im Chiemgau, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -
Oberliga West 1 (4250) Oberliga West 2 (4251) Oberliga West 3 (4252) Oberliga West 4 (4253)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 slts::c-l CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag>5 slts::c-l CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 sf::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c] CR Pkte
- Osnabrucker GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Schwarze Heide Bottrop,GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Aachener GC 1927 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Georghausen, GC SchloB 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Brickhausen, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Unna-Fréndenberg, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Leverkusen, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Rhein-Sieg, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Nordkirchen, G&LC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Royal Dortmund 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Haus Bey, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- VG Sankt Urbanus 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Paderborner Land, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Velbert-Gut, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Meerbusch, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Trier, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Rheine/Mesum, GSC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Haan-Dusseltal, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Disseldorf, GSV 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Weiherhof, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -
Landesliga Mitte 1 (4254) Landesliga Mitte 2 (4255) Landesliga Mitte 3 (4256) Landesliga Mitte 4 (4257)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tagb5 sf::c; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 SE::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tagb5 SE::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c; CR Pkte
- Potsdamer GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Kallin, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Dresden Ullersdorf, GC II 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Bad Nauheim, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Mérkischer GC Potsdam 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Berliner G&CC MotzenerSee 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Markkleeberg am See, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Bad Wildungen, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Semlin am See, G&LC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Berliner GC Gatow 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Leipzig, Golfpark 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Marburg, Oberhess. GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Peine-Edemissen, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Pankow v. Berlin, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Halle, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Praforst, GC Hofgut 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Hedwigsburg GC Rittergut 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Berlin Prenden, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Hof, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Gudensberg, GP 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -
Landesliga Mitte 5 (4258) Landesliga Mitte 6 (4259) Landesliga Mitte 7 (4260) Landesliga Mitte 8 (4261)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 SE::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 s':::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tagb5 SE::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c; CR Pkte
- Darmstadt Traisa, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Rothenburg, GP 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Baden Hills G&CC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Hohenstaufen, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Wiesbadener GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Mainsondheim, GC SchloB3 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Bad Liebenzell, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Neckartal, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Rhein Main, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Steigerwald, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Bruchsal, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Schwabisch Hall, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Altenstadt, GP 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Herzogenaurach, GC II 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Niederreutin, GC Doméne II 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Monrepos, GC Schloss II 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Glashofen-NeusaB, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Fiurth, 1. GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Urloffen, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Talheimer Hof 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -




Landesliga Nord 1 (4262) Landesliga Nord 2 (4263) Landesliga Nord 3 (4264) Landesliga Nord 4 (4265)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 SE::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 slts::c-l CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 sf::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c] CR Pkte
- Waldhof, GC Gut 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Wittenbeck, Ostsee GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- St. Dionys, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Deinster Geest, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Schloss Breitenburg 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Jersbek, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Escheburg, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Pinnau, GC An der 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Uhlenhorst, G&LC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- GroBensee, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Brunstorf, G&CC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Hamburger GC II 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Hof Berg, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Libeck-Travemiinder, GK 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Glinde, GC Gut 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Buxtehude, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Apeldor, GC Gut 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Timmendorfer Strand, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Adendorf, GR 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Hamburg Wendlohe, GC II 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -

Landesliga Nord 5 (4266) Landesliga Nord 6 (4267) Landesliga Nord 7 (4268) Landesliga Nord 8 (4269)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 SE::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 SI:::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c-l CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slti::t; CR Pkte
- Bremer Schweiz, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Euregio Bad Bentheim, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Schaumburg, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Bad Salzdetfurth, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Syke, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Vechta-Welpe, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Weserbergland , GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Isernhagen, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Achimer GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Brettberg Lohne, GC Gut 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Gutersloh, Westf. GC I1 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Sieben-Berge, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Zur Vahr, Club II 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Ahaus, G&LC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Widukind-Land, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Am Deister, GP 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Meer, GC am 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Tecklenburger Land, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Teutoburger Wald II 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Gleidingen, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -

Landesliga Siid 1 (4270) Landesliga Sud 2 (4271) Landesliga Siid 3 (4272) Landesliga Siid 4 (4273)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 SE::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 SE::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c-l CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slti::t; CR Pkte
- Oschberghof, L&GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Oberschwaben, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Abenberg, GC II 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Furth im Wald, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Markgréflerland, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Reischenhof, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Erlangen, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Ingolstadt, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Reutlingen-Sonnenbihl, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Lindau, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Oberfranken, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Oberpfalzer Wald, G&LC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Langenstein, GC Schloss 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Allgauer G&LC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Schwanhof, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Straubing, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Tuniberg, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Waldegg-Wiggensbach, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Habsberg, GC II 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Donauwdrth, GP 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -

Landesliga Siid 5 (4274) Landesliga Siid 6 (4275) Landesliga Siid 7 (4276) Landesliga Siid 8 (4277)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 55::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 slti::c; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 slti::c; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 slti::c-l CR Pkte
- Erding-Grinbach, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Augsburg, GC II 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Starnberg, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Tegernseer GC Bad Wiessee 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Rottaler G&CC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Dachau, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Hohenpéhl, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Margarethenhof, GAT 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Bayerwald, G&LC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Minchen West, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Feldafing, GC II 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Elkofen, GC Schloss 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Ebersberg, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Reichertshausen, Schloss 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Tutzing, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Isarwinkel, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Panorama Golf 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Aschheim, GP 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- GolfRange Germering Sid 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- St. Eurach L&GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -

Landesliga West 1 (4278) Landesliga West 2 (4279) Landesliga West 3 (4280) Landesliga West 4 (4281)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 SE::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 SE::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tag5 SE::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 Sf::‘; CR Pkte
- Anholt, GC Wasserburg 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Schmitzhof, G&LC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Hosel, GC II 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Castrop-Rauxel, GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Elfrather Mihle, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Kambach, GC Haus 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Etuf Golfriege 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Gelsenkirchener GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Duvenhof, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Wildenrath, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Essen-Heidhausen, GC II 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Westerholt, GC Schloss 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Kloster Kamp, GC Am 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Loherhof, GP 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Mettmann, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Minster-Tinnen, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Golf&more Duisburg 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Elmpter Wald, EGC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Alten Fliess, GC Am 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Oberhausen, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -

Landesliga West 5 (4282) Landesliga West 6 (4283) Landesliga West 7 (4284) Landesliga West 8 (4285)
Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tagb5 SE::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tagb5 55::; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag4 Tagb5 SE::‘; CR Pkte|Platz Golfclub Heimspiel Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5 sf::c; CR Pkte
- Dortmunder GC 11 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- West Golf II 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Overbach, GC Burg 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Westpfalz, Erster GC 14.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Stahlberg, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Bonn, Internationaler GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Siegen-Olpe, GC 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Rheinhessen WiBberg, GC II 28.05.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Varmert, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Zievel, GC Burg 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Kirten, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Barbarossa, GC 11.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- WesterwinkelWasserschloss 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Bonn-Godesberg, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Westerwald, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Bensheim, GC 25.06.2023 - - - - - - - -
- Werne, GP 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Eifel, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -1- Braunfels, GC Schloss 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -|- Bostalsee, GC 23.07.2023 - - - - - - - -

JL \VREDESTEIN SKECHERS Ed FanFrAME:
J.LINDEBERG TYRES [c1=sISOLF
GOLF GOLF URLAURB
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